

PURCHASE REQUEST

LGU: **CITY OF CALAPAN**

Fund: **20% LDF**

Department: CASD PR No.: 2706 Date: 11/27/2024
 Section: _____ FPP: _____

Item No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	bdf	30 pcs- 2 x 3 x 12' Coco Lumber	180	42.00	7,560.00
2	bdf	30 pcs- 2 x 2 x 12' Coco Lumber	120	42.00	5,040.00
3	kgs	CWN Assorted	8	100.00	800.00
4	rolls	Nylon Chord	4	50.00	200.00
5	cum	Gravel	2.1	815.00	1,711.50
6	kgs	Reinforcing Steel Bars Deformed: 16mm dia Deformed Bar, 12mm Dia Deformed Bar, 10mm dia Deformed Bar	979.88	55.00	53,893.40
7	kgs	Tie Wire	24	100.00	2,400.00
8	pcs	1/2" Marine Plywood	6	835.00	5,010.00
9	pcs	1/4" Marine Plywood	2	515.00	1,030.00
10	bdf	36 pcs 2 x 3 x 12 Coco Lumber	180	42.00	7,560.00
11	bdf	72 pcs 2 x 2 x 12 Coco Lumber	288	42.00	12,096.00
12	kgs	CWN Assorted Nails	12	100.00	1,200.00
13	bags	Cement	123	279.00	34,317.00
14	cum	Sand	7	661.00	4,627.00
15	cum	Gravel	14	815.00	11,410.00
16	kgs	Anchor Bolts with Nuts & Washers	30.36	35.00	1,062.60
17	pcs	CHB 6"	594	15.00	8,910.00
18	bags	Cement	41	279.00	11,439.00
19	cum	Sand	4	661.00	2,644.00
20	kgs	10mm dia Deformed Bar	34.98	55.00	1,924.00
21	bags	Cement	2	279.00	558.00
22	cum	Sand	1	661.00	661.00
23	cum	Common Borrow (with 25% shrinkage factor)	19.8	661.00	13,087.80

CITY BUDGET DEPARTMENT

OK AS TO BUDGET AVAILABILITY

[Signature]

LORITA R.A. GALICIA, MDMG
 CGDH - City Budget Officer

#2224

*20% LDF - Agricultural Development Program
 Construction of Solar & Flat Bed Dryer*

SUB-TOTAL

189,141.30

Purpose: *to be used for the Construction of Solar Dryer, Rsearch Center Facilities, Biga, Calapan City*

Requested by: Signature: <i>[Signature]</i> Printed Name: MARILOU F. MORILLO Designation: <i>City Mayor</i>	Cash Availability: Signature: <i>[Signature]</i> Printed Name: NICASIO D. CATAPANG Designation: <i>City Treasurer</i>	Approved by: Signature: <i>[Signature]</i> Printed Name: MARILOU F. MORILLO Designation: <i>City Mayor</i>
---	---	--